
LINEUP

Date: 15.10.2023.

HK Ventspils
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Vakurovs Aleksandrs 22.03.2010.
37 G Konrāds Gustavs 13.10.2009.
2 D Grosbergs Ričards 20.02.2010.
16 D Siromolotovs Daniels 16.02.2010.
32 D Hartmanis Emīls 28.06.2010.
39 D Plūme Jēkabs 21.05.2009.
88 D Kontants Dominiks 31.03.2010.
6 F Kozlovs Rūdolfs 15.12.2009.
7 F Vaitkuss Rauls 11.06.2010.
10 F Štekerhofs Ernests 24.05.2010.
11 F Kaže Emīlija 01.03.2007.
19 F Kurpics Mikus 29.10.2010.
22 F Attis Gustavs 09.05.2009.
23 F Paulauskis Pauls 13.09.2010.
25 F Fersters Kristers 30.10.2009.
26 F Jankausks Gabriels 18.10.2010.
28 F Šefelis Roberts 07.07.2009.
35 F Atte Anna Jasmīna 15.11.2007.
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Grosbergs Roberts Coach
2 Bergmanis Alens Coach
3 Golubovičs Jānis Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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